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STATEWIDE ASSESSMENT OF MANUFACTURING
FIVE YEAR HISTORY OF MANUFACTURING ASSESSMENTS

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

YEAR

 1,603

 1,631

 1,673

 1,728

 1,734

VACANT
PARCELS

 9,258

 9,284

 9,372

 9,480

 9,530

IMPV
PARCELS

 10,861

 10,915

 11,045

 11,208

 11,264

TOTAL
PARCELS

 2,375,418,800

 2,261,188,900

 2,179,643,200

 2,141,822,300

 2,073,437,300

LAND
VALUE

 13,516,794,400

 12,844,988,800

 12,263,868,300

 11,991,245,300

 11,681,361,400

IMPV
VALUE

 15,892,213,200

 15,106,177,700

 14,443,511,500

 14,133,067,600

 13,754,798,700

TOTAL RE
VALUE

5.2

4.59

2.2

2.75

3.06

PERCENT
CHANGE

ACCOUNTS
BOATS
VALUE

TAX MACH
VALUE

FURNITURE
VALUE

ALL OTHER PP
VALUE *

TOTAL PP
VALUE

PERCENT
CHANGE

 9,075

 9,211

 9,374

 9,444

 9,552

 4,326,400

 4,169,200

 4,446,400

 3,830,900

 4,245,100

 2,023,497,800

 1,897,248,400

 1,861,588,600

 1,791,116,300

 1,749,266,500

 690,578,600

 676,645,900

 677,035,700

 680,948,600

 693,730,100

 488,873,700

 523,889,400

 499,604,100

 596,270,100

 546,909,700

 3,207,276,500

 3,101,952,900

 3,042,674,800

 3,072,165,900

 2,994,151,400

3.4

1.95

-.96

2.61

5.37

YEAR

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

PERSONAL PROPERTY (PP)

REAL ESTATE (RE)

*  Includes All Other and Buildings on Leased Land.


